
Coach Timetable
F1 - Tipton 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Hurst Lane, Sedgley Road West, Tipton 07:30

Bloomfield Road William Barrows Way 07:32

High Street Upper Church Lane 07:33

Asda, Wednesbury Oak Road 07:35

Toll End Powis Avenue, Gospel Oak 07:40

Cotterills Lane SW, Powis Avenue, Summer Hill 07:42

Upper Church Lane, Powis Avenue, Tipton 07:43

Central Avenue, Locarno Road, Tipton 07:44

Wood Street, Owen Street, Tipton 07:46

Owen Street Coronation Garden (Inbound only) 07:47

Priory Road/King Arthur (Aldi) 07:52

Priory Road/ Woodland Avenue 07:53

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 08:25

Hurst Lane, Sedgley Road West, Tipton 11:55

Bloomfield Road William Barrows Way 11:57

High Street Upper Church Lane 11:58

Asda, Wednesbury Oak Road 11:59

Toll End Powis Avenue, Gospel Oak 12:04

Cotterills Lane SW, Powis Avenue, Summer Hill 12:05

Upper Church Lane, Powis Avenue, Tipton 12:06

Central Avenue, Locarno Road, Tipton 12:07

Wood Street, Owen Street, Tipton 12:09

Owen Street Coronation Garden (Inbound only) 12:10

Priory Road/King Arthur (Aldi) 12:13

Priory Road/ Woodland Avenue 12:15

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 12:50

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 13:25

Priory Road/ Woodland Avenue 13:59

Priory Road/Mayfield Road 14:00

High Street Waggon & Horses (Outbound Only) 14:05

Wood Street, Owen Street, Tipton 14:07

Central Avenue, Locarno Road, Tipton 14:08

Upper Church Lane, Powis Avenue, Tipton 14:09

Cotterills Lane SW, Powis Avenue, Summer Hill 14:10

Toll End Powis Avenue, Gospel Oak 14:11

Asda, Wednesbury Oak Road 14:15

High Street Upper Church Lane 14:16

Bloomfield Road William Barrows Way 14:17

Hurst Lane, Sedgley Road West, Tipton 14:19

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 16:50

Priory Road/ Woodland Avenue 17:20

Priory Road/Mayfield Road 17:21

High Street Waggon & Horses (Outbound Only) 17:26

Wood Street, Owen Street, Tipton 17:29

Central Avenue, Locarno Road, Tipton 17:31

Upper Church Lane, Powis Avenue, Tipton 17:32

Cotterills Lane SW, Powis Avenue, Summer Hill 17:33

Toll End Powis Avenue, Gospel Oak 17:34

Asda, Wednesbury Oak Road 17:39

High Street Upper Church Lane 17:40

Bloomfield Road William Barrows Way 17:41

Hurst Lane, Sedgley Road West, Tipton 17:42

Timetable last updated 27/11/2025


